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Dr. Tae-Seon Park Korea
(KSWS)

The Korean Society of Weed Science
Weed Managenent Division
National Institute of Agricultural Science and
Technology(NIAST), RDA

The Korean Society of Weed Science
Weed Managenent Division, NIAST, RDA
61, Seodun-dong, Kwonseon-gu, Suwon,
441-100, Korea

82-31-290-8483 82-31-290-8488 jlpark@rda.go.kr

Dr. Ching-Hsiang Hsieh Taiwan
(WSSROC)

Depertment of Plant Industry, National Pingtung
University of Science & Technology

1, Hseuh Fu Rd., neipu Hsiang, Pingtung,
Taiwan

886-8-7703202 ext.
6243 886-8-7740352 hsieh@mail.npust.edu.tw

Dr. Siriporn
Zungsontiporn Thailand

Weed Science Group
Plant Protection Research and Delopment Office
Department of Agriculture
Ministry of Agriculture and Cooperatives

Jatujak, Bangkok 10800, Thailand

66-2579-5247,
66-2579-4230,
66-29407194,
66-2940-7409
ext 17

66-2579-5247,
66-2579-4230,
66-29407194,
66-2940-7409
ext 11

siriporn.zung@gmail.com
siriporn.z@doa.in.th

Dr. Madonna C.
Casimero

Philippines
(WSSP) Philippine Rice Research Institute Maligaya, Munoz, 3119 Nueva Ecija,

Philippines

(63)-044-4560-113,
649,652, 258, or 285
local 212 (office)

(63)-044-4560-112
m.casimero@cgiar.org,
Madonna.Casimero@gmail.co
m

Dr. Anuruddhika S.K
Abeysekara

Sri Lanka
(WSSSL)

Research Officer of Weed science
Rice Research and Development Institute
Batalagoda

Ibbagamewa NWP, Sri Lanka 94 37 22681 94 37 22681 anuru@sltnet.lk

Dr. Duong Van Chin Vietnam Cuulong Delta Rice Research Institute Omon, Cantho, Vietnam 84-71-861459 84-71-861458 duongchin@hotmail.com

Dr. Ismail Sahid Malaysia
(MAPPS)

School of Environmental and Natural Resource
Sciences
Faculty of Science and Technology
University Kebangsaan Malaysia

43600, UKM Bangi, Selangor Darul Ehsan,
Malaysia 603-89292864 ismail@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

ismail@ukm.my

Dr. Soekisman
Tjitrosoedirdjo Indonesia SEAMEO BIOTROP Jl. Raya Tajur Km. 6, P.O. Box 116, Bogor,

Indonesia 62-251-323848 62-251-326851 sukisman@indo.net.id

Dr. Chao-Xian Zhang China
Institute of Plant Protection (IPP)
Chinese Academy of Agricultural Sciences
(CAAS)

No.2 West Yuanmingyuan Road, Haidian,
Beijing 100193, China 86-10-6281-0289 86-10-6281-0289 cxzhang@wssc.org.cn


